

Optical Transceiver Market by Form Factor (SFF and SFP, SFP+ and SFP28, QSFP, QSFP+, QSFP14 and QSFP28, CFP, CFP2, and CFP4, XFP, CXP, and Others), Fiber Type (Single Mode Fiber, Multimode Fiber), Data Rate (Less Than 10 Gbps, 10 Gbps To 40 Gbps, 40 Gbps To 100 Gbps, More Than 100 Gbps), Connector Type (LC Connector, SC Connector, MPO Connector, RJ-45), Application (Data Center, Telecommunication, Enterprises), and Region 2023-2028

https://marketpublishers.com/r/O6E597E112A1EN.html

Date: March 2023

Pages: 147

Price: US\$ 2,499.00 (Single User License)

ID: O6E597E112A1EN

# **Abstracts**

### Market Overview:

The global optical transceiver market size reached US\$ 9.8 Billion in 2022. Looking forward, IMARC Group expects the market to reach US\$ 21.9 Billion by 2028, exhibiting a growth rate (CAGR) of 13.8% during 2023-2028. The rising demand for optical transceivers in data centers, the escalating demand for cost-effective and miniaturized optical transceivers and increasing adoption of novel wireless technologies represent some of the key factors driving the market.

An optical transceiver is a module in an optic-fiber network that can transmit and receive data. It relies on a transmitter and a receiver to convert electrical signals into light signals. It is available in various shapes and sizes that can be plugged or embedded into a network device. It is compatible with various electrical and optical interfaces that require high performance and robustness. It is designed to simplify wavelength



management and provide a solution to fiber exhaust. It is easy to replace or repair as an optical transceiver does not have to be powered down for replacement. It is used as an interface between networking devices, such as switches, repeaters, routers, and multiplexers, and their interconnecting cables. As it is flexible, scalable, and affordable, the demand for the optical transceiver is rising worldwide.

# Optical Transceiver Market Trends:

At present, there is a rise in the demand for optical transceivers in data centers as they need longer reach and high rates of data transmission across the globe. This, along with the increasing demand for smaller, cheaper, and energy-efficient optical transceivers, is contributing to the growth of the market. Besides this, there is an increase in the employment of 5G wireless technology for providing new services to high-speed optical networks, such as the industrial internet of things (IoT) and augmented reality (AR). This, coupled with the growing demand for optical transceivers in self-driving vehicles and innovative drones, is offering a positive market outlook. In addition, key manufacturers are investing in research and development (R&D) activities to introduce cost-effective and miniaturized optical transceivers that support the subassemblies of transmitter receivers for application in inter-data centers. They are also focusing on quantum dot technology to produce small devices, which is supporting the growth of the market. Moreover, the increasing adoption of novel wireless technologies that allow easy connectivity to various devices is offering lucrative growth opportunities to industry investors. Additionally, governing agencies of various countries are launching several smart city projects with fiber optic-rich networks to facilitate the continuous flow of the internet of things (IoT) equipment. Some of the growth-inducing factors are fast-fixing broadband speeds, high-bandwidth apps, the proliferation of connected devices, rising mobile Internet users, and increasing online video content.

# Key Market Segmentation:

IMARC Group provides an analysis of the key trends in each segment of the global optical transceiver market, along with forecasts at the global, regional, and country level from 2023-2028. Our report has categorized the market based on the form factor, fiber type, data rate, connector type, and application.

Form Factor Insights:

SFF and SFP
SFP+ and SFP28



QSFP, QSFP+, QSFP14 and QSFP28 CFP, CFP2, and CFP4 XFP CXP Others

The report has provided a detailed breakup and analysis of the optical transceiver market based on the form factor. This includes SFF and SFP, SFP+ and SFP28, QSFP, QSFP+, QSFP14 and QSFP28, CFP, CFP2, and CFP4, XFP, CXP, and others. According to the report, SFF and SFP represented the largest segment.

Fiber Type Insights:

Single Mode Fiber Multimode Fiber

A detailed breakup and analysis of the optical transceiver market based on the fiber type has also been provided in the report. This includes single mode fiber and multimode fiber. According to the report, single mode fiber represented the largest segment. According to the report, single mode fiber represented the largest segment.

Data Rate Insights:

Less Than 10 Gbps 10 Gbps To 40 Gbps 40 Gbps To 100 Gbps More Than 100 Gbps

A detailed breakup and analysis of the optical transceiver market based on the data rate has also been provided in the report. This includes less than 10 Gbps, 10 Gbps to 40 Gbps, 40 Gbps to 100 Gbps, and more than 100 Gbps. According to the report, 10 Gbps to 40 Gbps represented the largest segment.

Connector Type Insights:

LC Connector SC Connector MPO Connector RJ-45



A detailed breakup and analysis of the optical transceiver market based on the connector type has also been provided in the report. This includes LC connector, SC connector, MPO connector, and RJ-45. According to the report, SC connector represented the largest segment.

Application Insights:

Data Center
Telecommunication
Enterprises

A detailed breakup and analysis of the optical transceiver market based on the application has also been provided in the report. This includes data center, telecommunication, and enterprises. According to the report, data center represented the largest segment.

# Regional Insights:

North America

**United States** 

Canada

Asia Pacific

China

Japan

India

South Korea

Australia

Indonesia

Others

Europe

Germany

France

United Kingdom

Italy

Spain

Russia

Others

Latin America



Brazil
Mexico
Others
Middle East and Africa

The report has also provided a comprehensive analysis of all the major regional markets that include North America (the United States and Canada), Asia Pacific (China, Japan, India, South Korea, Australia, Indonesia, and others), Europe (Germany, France, the United Kingdom, Italy, Spain, Russia, and others), Latin America (Brazil, Mexico, and others), and the Middle East and Africa. According to the report, Asia Pacific was the largest market for optical transceivers. Some of the factors driving the Asia Pacific optical transceiver market are the increasing data traffic, expanding data center infrastructure, and the rising need for speed in the data center network in the region.

# Competitive Landscape

The report has also provided a comprehensive analysis of the competitive landscape in the global optical transceiver market. Detailed profiles of all major companies have also been provided. Some of the companies include Accelink Technologies Co. Ltd., Arista Networks Inc., Broadcom Inc., Cisco Systems Inc., Coherent Corp., Fujitsu Limited, HUBER+SUHNER Cube Optics AG (Huber+Suhner AG), Juniper Networks Inc., Lumentum Operations LLC, NEC Corporation (AT&T Corporation), Smiths Interconnect Inc. (Smiths Group plc), Source Photonics Inc., Sumitomo Electric Industries Ltd., etc. Kindly note that this only represents a partial list of companies, and the complete list has been provided in the report.

Key Questions Answered in This Report:

How has the global optical transceiver market performed so far and how will it perform in the coming years?

What are the drivers, restraints, and opportunities in the global optical transceiver market?

What are the key regional markets?

Which countries represent the most attractive optical transceiver markets?

What is the breakup of the market based on the form factor?

What is the breakup of the market based on the fiber type?

What is the breakup of the market based on the data rate?

What is the breakup of the market based on the connector type?



What is the breakup of the market based on the application?
What is the competitive structure of the global optical transceiver market?
Who are the key players/companies in the global optical transceiver market?



# **Contents**

#### 1 PREFACE

#### 2 SCOPE AND METHODOLOGY

- 2.1 Objectives of the Study
- 2.2 Stakeholders
- 2.3 Data Sources
  - 2.3.1 Primary Sources
  - 2.3.2 Secondary Sources
- 2.4 Market Estimation
  - 2.4.1 Bottom-Up Approach
  - 2.4.2 Top-Down Approach
- 2.5 Forecasting Methodology

#### **3 EXECUTIVE SUMMARY**

#### **4 INTRODUCTION**

- 4.1 Overview
- 4.2 Key Industry Trends

#### **5 GLOBAL OPTICAL TRANSCEIVER MARKET**

- 5.1 Market Overview
- 5.2 Market Performance
- 5.3 Impact of COVID-19
- 5.4 Market Forecast

# **6 MARKET BREAKUP BY FORM FACTOR**

- 6.1 SFF and SFP
  - 6.1.1 Market Trends
  - 6.1.2 Market Forecast
- 6.2 SFP+ and SFP28
  - 6.2.1 Market Trends
  - 6.2.2 Market Forecast
- 6.3 QSFP, QSFP+, QSFP14 and QSFP28



- 6.3.1 Market Trends
- 6.3.2 Market Forecast
- 6.4 CFP, CFP2, and CFP4
  - 6.4.1 Market Trends
  - 6.4.2 Market Forecast
- 6.5 XFP
  - 6.5.1 Market Trends
  - 6.5.2 Market Forecast
- 6.6 CXP
  - 6.6.1 Market Trends
  - 6.6.2 Market Forecast
- 6.7 Others
  - 6.7.1 Market Trends
  - 6.7.2 Market Forecast

#### 7 MARKET BREAKUP BY FIBER TYPE

- 7.1 Single Mode Fiber
  - 7.1.1 Market Trends
  - 7.1.2 Market Forecast
- 7.2 Multimode Fiber
  - 7.2.1 Market Trends
  - 7.2.2 Market Forecast

#### **8 MARKET BREAKUP BY DATA RATE**

- 8.1 Less Than 10 Gbps
  - 8.1.1 Market Trends
  - 8.1.2 Market Forecast
- 8.2 10 Gbps To 40 Gbps
  - 8.2.1 Market Trends
  - 8.2.2 Market Forecast
- 8.3 40 Gbps To 100 Gbps
  - 8.3.1 Market Trends
  - 8.3.2 Market Forecast
- 8.4 More Than 100 Gbps
  - 8.4.1 Market Trends
  - 8.4.2 Market Forecast



# 9 MARKET BREAKUP BY CONNECTOR TYPE

- 9.1 LC Connector
  - 9.1.1 Market Trends
  - 9.1.2 Market Forecast
- 9.2 SC Connector
  - 9.2.1 Market Trends
  - 9.2.2 Market Forecast
- 9.3 MPO Connector
  - 9.3.1 Market Trends
  - 9.3.2 Market Forecast
- 9.4 RJ-45
  - 9.4.1 Market Trends
  - 9.4.2 Market Forecast

#### 10 MARKET BREAKUP BY APPLICATION

- 10.1 Data Center
  - 10.1.1 Market Trends
  - 10.1.2 Market Forecast
- 10.2 Telecommunication
  - 10.2.1 Market Trends
  - 10.2.2 Market Forecast
- 10.3 Enterprises
  - 10.3.1 Market Trends
  - 10.3.2 Market Forecast

#### 11 MARKET BREAKUP BY REGION

- 11.1 North America
  - 11.1.1 United States
    - 11.1.1.1 Market Trends
    - 11.1.1.2 Market Forecast
  - 11.1.2 Canada
    - 11.1.2.1 Market Trends
    - 11.1.2.2 Market Forecast
- 11.2 Asia-Pacific
  - 11.2.1 China
  - 11.2.1.1 Market Trends



- 11.2.1.2 Market Forecast
- 11.2.2 Japan
  - 11.2.2.1 Market Trends
  - 11.2.2.2 Market Forecast
- 11.2.3 India
  - 11.2.3.1 Market Trends
  - 11.2.3.2 Market Forecast
- 11.2.4 South Korea
  - 11.2.4.1 Market Trends
  - 11.2.4.2 Market Forecast
- 11.2.5 Australia
  - 11.2.5.1 Market Trends
- 11.2.5.2 Market Forecast
- 11.2.6 Indonesia
  - 11.2.6.1 Market Trends
  - 11.2.6.2 Market Forecast
- 11.2.7 Others
  - 11.2.7.1 Market Trends
  - 11.2.7.2 Market Forecast
- 11.3 Europe
  - 11.3.1 Germany
    - 11.3.1.1 Market Trends
  - 11.3.1.2 Market Forecast
  - 11.3.2 France
    - 11.3.2.1 Market Trends
    - 11.3.2.2 Market Forecast
  - 11.3.3 United Kingdom
    - 11.3.3.1 Market Trends
    - 11.3.3.2 Market Forecast
  - 11.3.4 Italy
    - 11.3.4.1 Market Trends
    - 11.3.4.2 Market Forecast
  - 11.3.5 Spain
    - 11.3.5.1 Market Trends
    - 11.3.5.2 Market Forecast
  - 11.3.6 Russia
    - 11.3.6.1 Market Trends
    - 11.3.6.2 Market Forecast
  - 11.3.7 Others



- 11.3.7.1 Market Trends
- 11.3.7.2 Market Forecast
- 11.4 Latin America
  - 11.4.1 Brazil
    - 11.4.1.1 Market Trends
    - 11.4.1.2 Market Forecast
  - 11.4.2 Mexico
    - 11.4.2.1 Market Trends
    - 11.4.2.2 Market Forecast
  - 11.4.3 Others
    - 11.4.3.1 Market Trends
    - 11.4.3.2 Market Forecast
- 11.5 Middle East and Africa
  - 11.5.1 Market Trends
  - 11.5.2 Market Breakup by Country
  - 11.5.3 Market Forecast

# 12 DRIVERS, RESTRAINTS, AND OPPORTUNITIES

- 12.1 Overview
- 12.2 Drivers
- 12.3 Restraints
- 12.4 Opportunities

# **13 VALUE CHAIN ANALYSIS**

# 14 PORTERS FIVE FORCES ANALYSIS

- 14.1 Overview
- 14.2 Bargaining Power of Buyers
- 14.3 Bargaining Power of Suppliers
- 14.4 Degree of Competition
- 14.5 Threat of New Entrants
- 14.6 Threat of Substitutes

# **15 PRICE ANALYSIS**

# **16 COMPETITIVE LANDSCAPE**



- 16.1 Market Structure
- 16.2 Key Players
- 16.3 Profiles of Key Players
  - 16.3.1 Accelink Technologies Co. Ltd.
    - 16.3.1.1 Company Overview
    - 16.3.1.2 Product Portfolio
    - 16.3.1.3 Financials
  - 16.3.2 Arista Networks Inc.
    - 16.3.2.1 Company Overview
    - 16.3.2.2 Product Portfolio
    - 16.3.2.3 Financials
  - 16.3.3 Broadcom Inc.
    - 16.3.3.1 Company Overview
    - 16.3.3.2 Product Portfolio
    - 16.3.3.3 Financials
  - 16.3.3.4 SWOT Analysis
  - 16.3.4 Cisco Systems Inc.
    - 16.3.4.1 Company Overview
    - 16.3.4.2 Product Portfolio
    - 16.3.4.3 Financials
    - 16.3.4.4 SWOT Analysis
  - 16.3.5 Coherent Corp.
    - 16.3.5.1 Company Overview
    - 16.3.5.2 Product Portfolio
    - 16.3.5.3 Financials
  - 16.3.6 Fujitsu Limited
    - 16.3.6.1 Company Overview
    - 16.3.6.2 Product Portfolio
    - 16.3.6.3 Financials
    - 16.3.6.4 SWOT Analysis
  - 16.3.7 HUBER+SUHNER Cube Optics AG (Huber+Suhner AG)
    - 16.3.7.1 Company Overview
    - 16.3.7.2 Product Portfolio
  - 16.3.8 Juniper Networks Inc.
    - 16.3.8.1 Company Overview
    - 16.3.8.2 Product Portfolio
    - 16.3.8.3 Financials
  - 16.3.8.4 SWOT Analysis
  - 16.3.9 Lumentum Operations LLC



- 16.3.9.1 Company Overview
- 16.3.9.2 Product Portfolio
- 16.3.9.3 Financials
- 16.3.10 NEC Corporation (AT&T Corporation)
  - 16.3.10.1 Company Overview
  - 16.3.10.2 Product Portfolio
  - 16.3.10.3 Financials
  - 16.3.10.4 SWOT Analysis
- 16.3.11 Smiths Interconnect Inc. (Smiths Group plc)
  - 16.3.11.1 Company Overview
  - 16.3.11.2 Product Portfolio
- 16.3.12 Source Photonics Inc.
  - 16.3.12.1 Company Overview
  - 16.3.12.2 Product Portfolio
- 16.3.13 Sumitomo Electric Industries Ltd.
  - 16.3.13.1 Company Overview
  - 16.3.13.2 Product Portfolio
  - 16.3.13.3 Financials
  - 16.3.13.4 SWOT Analysis

Kindly, note that this only represents a partial list of companies, and the complete list has been provided in the report.



# **List Of Tables**

#### LIST OF TABLES

Table 1: Global: Optical Transceiver Market: Key Industry Highlights, 2022 & 2028

Table 2: Global: Optical Transceiver Market Forecast: Breakup by Form Factor (in

Million US\$), 2023-2028

Table 3: Global: Optical Transceiver Market Forecast: Breakup by Fiber Type (in Million

US\$), 2023-2028

Table 4: Global: Optical Transceiver Market Forecast: Breakup by Data Rate (in Million

US\$), 2023-2028

Table 5: Global: Optical Transceiver Market Forecast: Breakup by Connector Type (in

Million US\$), 2023-2028

Table 6: Global: Optical Transceiver Market Forecast: Breakup by Application (in Million

US\$), 2023-2028

Table 7: Global: Optical Transceiver Market Forecast: Breakup by Region (in Million

US\$), 2023-2028

Table 8: Global: Optical Transceiver Market: Competitive Structure

Table 9: Global: Optical Transceiver Market: Key Players



# **List Of Figures**

#### LIST OF FIGURES

Figure 1: Global: Optical Transceiver Market: Major Drivers and Challenges

Figure 2: Global: Optical Transceiver Market: Sales Value (in Billion US\$), 2017-2022

Figure 3: Global: Optical Transceiver Market Forecast: Sales Value (in Billion US\$),

2023-2028

Figure 4: Global: Optical Transceiver Market: Breakup by Form Factor (in %), 2022

Figure 5: Global: Optical Transceiver Market: Breakup by Fiber Type (in %), 2022

Figure 6: Global: Optical Transceiver Market: Breakup by Data Rate (in %), 2022

Figure 7: Global: Optical Transceiver Market: Breakup by Connector Type (in %), 2022

Figure 8: Global: Optical Transceiver Market: Breakup by Application (in %), 2022

Figure 9: Global: Optical Transceiver Market: Breakup by Region (in %), 2022

Figure 10: Global: Optical Transceiver (SFF and SFP) Market: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2017 & 2022

Figure 11: Global: Optical Transceiver (SFF and SFP) Market Forecast: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2023-2028

Figure 12: Global: Optical Transceiver (SFP+ and SFP28) Market: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2017 & 2022

Figure 13: Global: Optical Transceiver (SFP+ and SFP28) Market Forecast: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2023-2028

Figure 14: Global: Optical Transceiver (QSFP, QSFP+, QSFP14 and QSFP28) Market: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2017 & 2022

Figure 15: Global: Optical Transceiver (QSFP, QSFP+, QSFP14 and QSFP28) Market Forecast: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2023-2028

Figure 16: Global: Optical Transceiver (CFP, CFP2, and CFP4) Market: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2017 & 2022

Figure 17: Global: Optical Transceiver (CFP, CFP2, and CFP4) Market Forecast: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2023-2028

Figure 18: Global: Optical Transceiver (XFP) Market: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2017 & 2022

Figure 19: Global: Optical Transceiver (XFP) Market Forecast: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2023-2028

Figure 20: Global: Optical Transceiver (CXP) Market: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2017 & 2022

Figure 21: Global: Optical Transceiver (CXP) Market Forecast: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2023-2028

Figure 22: Global: Optical Transceiver (Other Form Factors) Market: Sales Value (in



Million US\$), 2017 & 2022

Figure 23: Global: Optical Transceiver (Other Form Factors) Market Forecast: Sales

Value (in Million US\$), 2023-2028

Figure 24: Global: Optical Transceiver (Single Mode Fiber) Market: Sales Value (in

Million US\$), 2017 & 2022

Figure 25: Global: Optical Transceiver (Single Mode Fiber) Market Forecast: Sales

Value (in Million US\$), 2023-2028

Figure 26: Global: Optical Transceiver (Multimode Fiber) Market: Sales Value (in Million

US\$), 2017 & 2022

Figure 27: Global: Optical Transceiver (Multimode Fiber) Market Forecast: Sales Value

(in Million US\$), 2023-2028

Figure 28: Global: Optical Transceiver (Less Than 10 Gbps) Market: Sales Value (in

Million US\$), 2017 & 2022

Figure 29: Global: Optical Transceiver (Less Than 10 Gbps) Market Forecast: Sales

Value (in Million US\$), 2023-2028

Figure 30: Global: Optical Transceiver (10 Gbps To 40 Gbps) Market: Sales Value (in

Million US\$), 2017 & 2022

Figure 31: Global: Optical Transceiver (10 Gbps To 40 Gbps) Market Forecast: Sales

Value (in Million US\$), 2023-2028

Figure 32: Global: Optical Transceiver (40 Gbps To 100 Gbps) Market: Sales Value (in

Million US\$), 2017 & 2022

Figure 33: Global: Optical Transceiver (40 Gbps To 100 Gbps) Market Forecast: Sales

Value (in Million US\$), 2023-2028

Figure 34: Global: Optical Transceiver (More Than 100 Gbps) Market: Sales Value (in

Million US\$), 2017 & 2022

Figure 35: Global: Optical Transceiver (More Than 100 Gbps) Market Forecast: Sales

Value (in Million US\$), 2023-2028

Figure 36: Global: Optical Transceiver (LC Connector) Market: Sales Value (in Million

US\$), 2017 & 2022

Figure 37: Global: Optical Transceiver (LC Connector) Market Forecast: Sales Value (in

Million US\$), 2023-2028

Figure 38: Global: Optical Transceiver (SC Connector) Market: Sales Value (in Million

US\$), 2017 & 2022

Figure 39: Global: Optical Transceiver (SC Connector) Market Forecast: Sales Value (in

Million US\$), 2023-2028

Figure 40: Global: Optical Transceiver (MPO Connector) Market: Sales Value (in Million

US\$), 2017 & 2022

Figure 41: Global: Optical Transceiver (MPO Connector) Market Forecast: Sales Value

(in Million US\$), 2023-2028



Figure 42: Global: Optical Transceiver (RJ-45) Market: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2017 & 2022

Figure 43: Global: Optical Transceiver (RJ-45) Market Forecast: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2023-2028

Figure 44: Global: Optical Transceiver (Data Center) Market: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2017 & 2022

Figure 45: Global: Optical Transceiver (Data Center) Market Forecast: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2023-2028

Figure 46: Global: Optical Transceiver (Telecommunication) Market: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2017 & 2022

Figure 47: Global: Optical Transceiver (Telecommunication) Market Forecast: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2023-2028

Figure 48: Global: Optical Transceiver (Enterprises) Market: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2017 & 2022

Figure 49: Global: Optical Transceiver (Enterprises) Market Forecast: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2023-2028

Figure 50: North America: Optical Transceiver Market: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2017 & 2022

Figure 51: North America: Optical Transceiver Market Forecast: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2023-2028

Figure 52: United States: Optical Transceiver Market: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2017 & 2022

Figure 53: United States: Optical Transceiver Market Forecast: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2023-2028

Figure 54: Canada: Optical Transceiver Market: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2017 & 2022

Figure 55: Canada: Optical Transceiver Market Forecast: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2023-2028

Figure 56: Asia-Pacific: Optical Transceiver Market: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2017 & 2022

Figure 57: Asia-Pacific: Optical Transceiver Market Forecast: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2023-2028

Figure 58: China: Optical Transceiver Market: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2017 & 2022

Figure 59: China: Optical Transceiver Market Forecast: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2023-2028

Figure 60: Japan: Optical Transceiver Market: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2017 & 2022

Figure 61: Japan: Optical Transceiver Market Forecast: Sales Value (in Million US\$),



#### 2023-2028

Figure 62: India: Optical Transceiver Market: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2017 & 2022

Figure 63: India: Optical Transceiver Market Forecast: Sales Value (in Million US\$),

2023-2028

2023-2028

Figure 64: South Korea: Optical Transceiver Market: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2017 & 2022

Figure 65: South Korea: Optical Transceiver Market Forecast: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2023-2028

Figure 66: Australia: Optical Transceiver Market: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2017 & 2022

Figure 67: Australia: Optical Transceiver Market Forecast: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2023-2028

Figure 68: Indonesia: Optical Transceiver Market: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2017 & 2022

Figure 69: Indonesia: Optical Transceiver Market Forecast: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2023-2028

Figure 70: Others: Optical Transceiver Market: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2017 & 2022

Figure 71: Others: Optical Transceiver Market Forecast: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2023-2028

Figure 72: Europe: Optical Transceiver Market: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2017 & 2022

Figure 73: Europe: Optical Transceiver Market Forecast: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2023-2028

Figure 74: Germany: Optical Transceiver Market: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2017 & 2022

Figure 75: Germany: Optical Transceiver Market Forecast: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2023-2028

Figure 76: France: Optical Transceiver Market: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2017 & 2022

Figure 77: France: Optical Transceiver Market Forecast: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2023-2028

Figure 78: United Kingdom: Optical Transceiver Market: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2017 & 2022

Figure 79: United Kingdom: Optical Transceiver Market Forecast: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2023-2028

Figure 80: Italy: Optical Transceiver Market: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2017 & 2022 Figure 81: Italy: Optical Transceiver Market Forecast: Sales Value (in Million US\$),



Figure 82: Spain: Optical Transceiver Market: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2017 & 2022

Figure 83: Spain: Optical Transceiver Market Forecast: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2023-2028

Figure 84: Russia: Optical Transceiver Market: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2017 & 2022

Figure 85: Russia: Optical Transceiver Market Forecast: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2023-2028

Figure 86: Others: Optical Transceiver Market: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2017 & 2022

Figure 87: Others: Optical Transceiver Market Forecast: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2023-2028

Figure 88: Latin America: Optical Transceiver Market: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2017 & 2022

Figure 89: Latin America: Optical Transceiver Market Forecast: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2023-2028

Figure 90: Brazil: Optical Transceiver Market: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2017 & 2022 Figure 91: Brazil: Optical Transceiver Market Forecast: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2023-2028

Figure 92: Mexico: Optical Transceiver Market: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2017 & 2022

Figure 93: Mexico: Optical Transceiver Market Forecast: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2023-2028

Figure 94: Others: Optical Transceiver Market: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2017 & 2022

Figure 95: Others: Optical Transceiver Market Forecast: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2023-2028

Figure 96: Middle East and Africa: Optical Transceiver Market: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2017 & 2022

Figure 97: Middle East and Africa: Optical Transceiver Market: Breakup by Country (in %), 2022

Figure 98: Middle East and Africa: Optical Transceiver Market Forecast: Sales Value (in Million US\$), 2023-2028

Figure 99: Global: Optical Transceiver Industry: Drivers, Restraints, and Opportunities

Figure 100: Global: Optical Transceiver Industry: Value Chain Analysis

Figure 101: Global: Optical Transceiver Industry: Porter's Five Forces Analysis



# I would like to order

Product name: Optical Transceiver Market by Form Factor (SFF and SFP, SFP+ and SFP28, QSFP,

QSFP+, QSFP14 and QSFP28, CFP, CFP2, and CFP4, XFP, CXP, and Others), Fiber Type (Single Mode Fiber, Multimode Fiber), Data Rate (Less Than 10 Gbps, 10 Gbps To 40 Gbps, 40 Gbps To 100 Gbps, More Than 100 Gbps), Connector Type (LC Connector, SC Connector, MPO Connector, RJ-45), Application (Data Center, Telecommunication,

Enterprises), and Region 2023-2028

Product link: https://marketpublishers.com/r/O6E597E112A1EN.html

Price: US\$ 2,499.00 (Single User License / Electronic Delivery)

If you want to order Corporate License or Hard Copy, please, contact our Customer

Service:

info@marketpublishers.com

# **Payment**

First name:

To pay by Credit Card (Visa, MasterCard, American Express, PayPal), please, click button on product page <a href="https://marketpublishers.com/r/O6E597E112A1EN.html">https://marketpublishers.com/r/O6E597E112A1EN.html</a>

To pay by Wire Transfer, please, fill in your contact details in the form below:

Last name:	
Email:	
Company:	
Address:	
City:	
Zip code:	
Country:	
Tel:	
Fax:	
Your message:	
	**All fields are required
	Custumer signature

Please, note that by ordering from marketpublishers.com you are agreeing to our Terms



& Conditions at <a href="https://marketpublishers.com/docs/terms.html">https://marketpublishers.com/docs/terms.html</a>

To place an order via fax simply print this form, fill in the information below and fax the completed form to +44 20 7900 3970